
 
 

PARTICIPATION FEES UNIT PRICE 

REGISTRATION FEE (mandatory) 300,00 € 

CO-EXHIBITOR REGISTRATION FEE 200,00 € 

REPRESENTED COMPANY REGISTRATION FEE 150,00 € 

AREA BOOKING FEE 
BEFORE 

30/09/2022 

AFTER 

01/10/2022 

RAW AREA 

up to 32 sqm 65,00 €/SQM 75,00 €/SQM 

33 sqm and above 60,00 €/SQM 70,00 €/SQM 

PRE-BUILT STAND (in addition to the cost of the raw area, for stands up to 64 square meters) 
BEFORE 

30/09/2022 

AFTER 

01/10/2022 

Inclusive of carpeting, partitioning walls, framework and lightning,  220V multiple socket 

and 1.5 kW, panel with exhibiting company name (name only without logo), furniture: 1 

table, 3 chairs, coat hanger and basket. 

35,00 €/SQM 40,00 €/SQM 

TERMS OF PAYEMENT: 30%deposit due upon participation offer signing and in any case upon participation confirmation 

receiving. Balance due no later than February 3rd, 2023 

For further information or to receive customized offers, please contact: dfabris@fierapordenone.it 


